
Team Scoring Results Score

Thunder Bay Giants 262

Norsemen and Valkyries 256

Just Lift 254

Adamantium 181

Victory Barbell 173

Cornwall Weightlifting Club 155

Crossfit 705 147

Voyageur Weightlifting 121

Sudbury Weightlifting 106

NCR Barbell 84

Durham Weightlifting Club 72

Bayside Barbell Club 68

1855 Barbell Club 28

OWA Club Challenge

Winter 2018



JUNIORS

SNATCH CLEAN & JERK Total Rank

Last Name First Name CAT. B.W. Team Birth Date 1 2 3 1 2 3

Virtue Maleeka f48 46.80 CWC 2004 48 50 (53) 48 50 53 103 1 28

Yach Koree f48 34.80 JL 2006 17 20 22 27 30 33 55 2 25

Aitkens Ava f48 42.80 CWC 2006 18 20 22 24 28 31 53 3 23

Doran Natasha f53 51.70 ADA 2002 (37) 39 (41) 48 51 53 92 1 28

Brazeau Tori f53 48.40 NORVAL 1999 28 30 33 35 38 42 75 2 25

Brunette Kayley f53 52.60 NORVAL 2003 18 21 23 23 25 28 51 3 23

Lalonde Brooke f58 58.00 CWC 2002 43 (46) 46 56 (59) 59 105 1 28

Jameus Alex f63 62.50 VOY 1998 45 49 52x 60 63 65 114 1 28

Brunette Mia f63 58.40 NORVAL 2001 25 26 28 32x 32 33 64 2 25

Leach Caileigh f69 67.80 TBG 2000 38 40 42 47 50 53 95 1 28

Lefevbre Catherine f69 67.80 NORVAL 2001 31 34 37 45x 45 50 87 2 25

Bennett Gillian f75 73.40 JL 2004 39 42 45 47 49 51 96 1 28

Walker Addison f90 82.40 VIC 2001 64 68 70 84 88 90 160 1 28

Breault Kyra f90 89.10 NORVAL 2002 38 41 43 52 55 58 101 2 25

Reynolds Allison f90 85.60 VOY 1998 35 41 44x 45 50 55x 91 3 23

SNATCH CLEAN & JERK Total Rank

Last Name First Name CAT. B.W. Team Birth Date 1 2 3 1 2 3

Bazilsky Connor m56 54.10 VIC 2002 70 75 78 95 100 (105) 178 1 28

Lamarche Griffin m56 43.60 NORVAL 2006 17 20 22 22 25 28 50 2 25

Asselin Joel m62 62.00 SUD 1999 87 92 94 116x 116 120x 210 1 28

Viau Xavier m62 60.70 SUD 2004 25 30 32 35 39x 39 71 2 25

Killoran Brady m62 57.00 CWC 2006 18 21 25 35 37 (39) 62 3 23

Walker Barret m77 76.50 CWC 2000 (72) 72 74 95 99 (102) 173 1 28

On David m85 82.90 JL 2001 60 63 66 85 90 96 162 1 28

Clusiau Benjamin m85 77.90 ADA 2002 60 63 66 80 83 (86) 149 2 25

McNaughton Rob m94 85.80 NORVAL 1995 50 56 65 70 77 87x 142 1 28



SENIORS

SNATCH CLEAN AND JERK

LAST FIRST CAT B.W CLUB D.O.B ATT 1 ATT 2 ATT 3 ATT 1 ATT 2 ATT 3 TOTAL RANK POINTS

Miller Tyler m69 63.90 NOR 1992 80 85 90 90 95 100 190 1 28

Boyes Joshua m69 67.50 TBG 1990 72 76x 80x 85 91x 92x 157 2 25

Richards Michael m77 76.00 ADA 1993 83 87 (91) 110 115 120 207 1 28

Lesychyn Michael m77 76.90 DUR 1991 74 78 (82) 94 (98) 99 177 2 25

Weiszhaar Duncan m77 75.50 NOR 1997 75x 75 78x 82 88 92x 163 3 23

Parks Kolby m77 73.70 VIC 1985 56 61 66 81 86 (91) 152 4 22

Bennett Connor m77 75.40 NOR 1995 60 65 70x 75 80 85 150 5 21

Zachary Michael m85 80.00 TBG 1987 110 115 118x 130 140x 142 257 1 28

Csiernik Ben m85 82.00 DUR 1994 105 109 (114) 131 137 (141) 246 2 25

Scrimshaw Hunter m85 84.70 ADA 1994 (103) 105 107 133 (137) - 240 3 23

Cook Chris m85 79.40 DUR 1990 90 95 (100) 112 118 (125) 213 4 22

Duong Hieu m85 84.60 JL 1987 (84) 84 90 105 110 115 205 5 21

Mann Eric m85 82.80 TBG 1995 90x 91 96x 100x 100 105x 191 6 20

Swick Lyndon m85 78.30 TBG 1997 71 80 85 87 95 106x 180 7 19

Kenny Roy m85 80.90 NOR 1996 55 60 65 70 85 90 155 8 18

Seed Colin m85 82.10 TBG 1991 60 63 65 70 73 77x 138 9 17

Savage Dave m94 93.40 JL 1991 111 116 (124) 135 143 150 266 1 28

Orzech Lewis m94 86.70 JL 1996 105 110 113 130 137 (143) 250 2 25

Adams Mark m94 88.40 JL 1993 100 104 107 116 120 126 233 3 23

Garcia Enrique m94 94.00 BBC 1988 85 90 95 107 112 117 212 4 22

Condon William m94 91.90 VIC 1984 80 85 (90) 110 (115) (115) 195 5 21

Gasser Alex m94 91.10 JL 1993 (82) (82) (82) 85 90 100 - -

Badreldin Mohamed m105 102.10 NCR 1989 (110) 111 116 140 145 (151) 261 1 28

Jeffry Alex m105 104.50 TBG 1988 104 110x 110 120 130 132x 240 2 25

Connolly Justin m105 101.70 BBC 1987 85 90 96 108 (113) (117) 204 3 23

Rost Ron m105 99.10 TBG 1990 55 58 60 82 85 88 148 4 22

SNATCH CLEAN AND JERK

LAST FIRST CAT B.W CLUB D.O.B ATT 1 ATT 2 ATT 3 ATT 1 ATT 2 ATT 3 TOTAL RANK POINTS

Parent Lisa f53 52.00 TBG 1985 47 49 52 59 63 66 118 1 28

French Hayley f53 52.9 Val 1988 43x 43 45 53 55 60 105 2 25

Wedge Kaylee f63 62.00 VOY 1994 62 64 66 74 77x 77 143 1 28

Sergenese Abigail f63 59.00 CWC 1994 60 (63) (64) 75 77 80 140 2 25

Lehoux Jessie f63 62.60 705 1990 55 58 64x 80 82x 82x 138 3 23

Blackwell Amanda f63 62.7 705 1988 44 47 50x 65 68 71x 115 4 22

Paterson Hope f63 62.80 ADA 1991 48 50 52 60 (62) 62 114 5 21

Pelletier Anne-Sophie f63 62.00 JL 1996 42 45 (47) 55 57 59 104 6 20

Thiessen Burgandy f63 56.80 VOY 1997 38x 38 41x 45 48 50 88 7 19

Hill Zoey f63 62.00 TBG 1990 25 35 40x 43 48x 49 84 8 18

Richardson Jenna f69 67.60 NCR 1986 61 67 70 84 88 (94) 158 1 28

Zyla Kaylie f69 65.30 TBG 1994 59x 60 63 79 83 - 146 2 25

Liard Valerie f69 66.50 VOY 1995 38 40 43 50 53 55x 96 3 23

Mancini Madison f69 64.50 Val 1996 26 30 33 38 43 46 79 4 22

Huff Shannon f69 68.20 ADA 1993 (48) (48) (48) 68 72 (76) - -



Zitikyte Gabby f75 72.80 NCR 1996 70 (73) 73 83 88 (93) 161 1 28

Kiddey Jessica f75 69.30 Val 1993 45 47 50 50 57x 57 107 2 25

Murphy Melissa f90 76.40 ADA 1994 60 (63) 63 80 (84) 84 147 1 28

Rygus Emily f90 79.50 Val 1993 50 54 58x 66 70 72 126 2 25

Heuvel Lauren f90 80.00 BBC 1992 50 54 58 60 65 (72) 123 3 23

Wallace Alexandria f90 77.8 Val 1995 47 50x 50x 53 55 57 104 4 22

Caine Amy f90 79.90 VIC 1985 25 30 (35) 35 40 45 75 5 21



MASTERS

SNATCH CLEAN AND JERK

LAST FIRST CAT B.W CLUB D.O.B ATT 1 ATT 2 ATT 3 ATT 1 ATT 2 ATT 3 TOTAL RANK POINTS

Amundrud Heather f53 52.30 JL 1974 48 51 53 68 71 74 127 1 28

Condon Sarah f58 57.90 VIC 1983 35 40 44 45 52 56 100 1 28

Guennete Sylvie f63 61.70 705 1966 43x 47 48x 61 65 66 113 1 28

O'Connor Constance f63 62.00 TBG 1983 37 40 43 50 54 58x 97 2 25

Apostoleris Megan f69 67.80 1855 1981 61 64 68 (82) 82 87 155 1 28

McCormack Erin f69 67.70 TBG 1979 58x 58 63x 75 79 83x 137 2 25

Roberge M.J f69 67.10 705 1983 45 48x 49 63 66 69x 115 3 23

Anderson Stephanie f75 74.80 ADA 1980 49 (52) (54) 58 61 (64) 110 1 28

Burke Lisa f75 75.00 SUD 1967 37 40 42x 53 56x 57 97 2 25

Campbell Mairi f90 83.90 SUD 1977 45 48 51 65 70 72x 121 1 28

King David m85 82.30 TBG 1982 90 100 105x 120 131 141x 231 1 28

Halroyd Mason m85 83.30 TBG 1970 90x 91 95 105 110 117x 205 2 25

Harding Dave m85 82.40 705 1974 75 78 80 102 104 106 186 3 23

Grebiec Jerry m94 88.1 705 1972 62 66 71x 95 100x 100x 161 1 28

Haspect Greg m105 103.40 JL 1981 86 (90) 92 110 116 120 212 1 28

Lewis Gary m105 103.50 VIC 1961 60 65 70 80 86 90 160 2 25



CLUBS

SNATCH CLEAN & JERK Total Rank

Last Name First Name CAT. B.W. Team Birth Date 1 2 3 1 2 3

Guennete Sylvie f63 61.70 705 1966 43x 47 48x 61 65 66 113 1 28

Grebiec Jerry m94 88.1 705 1972 62 66 71x 95 100x 100x 161 1 28

Lehoux Jessie f63 62.60 705 1990 55 58 64x 80 82x 82x 138 3 23

Roberge M.J f69 67.10 705 1983 45 48x 49 63 66 69x 115 3 23

Harding Dave m85 82.40 705 1974 75 78 80 102 104 106 186 3 23

Blackwell Amanda f63 62.7 705 1988 44 47 50x 65 68 71x 115 4 22

147

Apostoleris Megan f69 67.80 1855 1981 61 64 68 (82) 82 87 155 1 28

28

Doran Natasha f53 51.70 ADA 2002 (37) 39 (41) 48 51 53 92 1 28

Richards Michael m77 76.00 ADA 1993 83 87 (91) 110 115 120 207 1 28

Murphy Melissa f90 76.40 ADA 1994 60 (63) 63 80 (84) 84 147 1 28

Anderson Stephanie f75 74.80 ADA 1980 49 (52) (54) 58 61 (64) 110 1 28

Clusiau Benjamin m85 77.90 ADA 2002 60 63 66 80 83 (86) 149 2 25

Scrimshaw Hunter m85 84.70 ADA 1994 (103) 105 107 133 (137) - 240 3 23

Paterson Hope f63 62.80 ADA 1991 48 50 52 60 (62) 62 114 5 21

Huff Shannon f69 68.20 ADA 1993 (48) (48) (48) 68 72 (76) - -

181

Garcia Enrique m94 94.00 BBC 1988 85 90 95 107 112 117 212 4 22

Connolly Justin m105 101.70 BBC 1987 85 90 96 108 (113) (117) 204 3 23

Heuvel Lauren f90 80.00 BBC 1992 50 54 58 60 65 (72) 123 3 23

68

Virtue Maleeka f48 46.80 CWC 2004 48 50 (53) 48 50 53 103 1 28

Lalonde Brooke f58 58.00 CWC 2002 43 (46) 46 56 (59) 59 105 1 28

Walker Barret m77 76.50 CWC 2000 (72) 72 74 95 99 (102) 173 1 28

Sergenese Abigail f63 59.00 CWC 1994 60 (63) (64) 75 77 80 140 2 25

Aitkens Ava f48 42.80 CWC 2006 18 20 22 24 28 31 53 3 23

Killoran Brady m62 57.00 CWC 2006 18 21 25 35 37 (39) 62 3 23

155

Lesychyn Michael m77 76.90 DUR 1991 74 78 (82) 94 (98) 99 177 2 25

Csiernik Ben m85 82.00 DUR 1994 105 109 (114) 131 137 (141) 246 2 25

Cook Chris m85 79.40 DUR 1990 90 95 (100) 112 118 (125) 213 4 22

72

Bennett Gillian f75 73.40 JL 2004 39 42 45 47 49 51 96 1 28



On David m85 82.90 JL 2001 60 63 66 85 90 96 162 1 28

Savage Dave m94 93.40 JL 1991 111 116 (124) 135 143 150 266 1 28

Amundrud Heather f53 52.30 JL 1974 48 51 53 68 71 74 127 1 28

Haspect Greg m105 103.40 JL 1981 86 (90) 92 110 116 120 212 1 28

Yach Koree f48 34.80 JL 2006 17 20 22 27 30 33 55 2 25

Orzech Lewis m94 86.70 JL 1996 105 110 113 130 137 (143) 250 2 25

Duong Hieu m85 84.60 JL 1987 (84) 84 90 105 110 115 205 5 21

Pelletier Anne-Sophie f63 62.00 JL 1996 42 45 (47) 55 57 59 104 6 20

Adams Mark m94 88.40 JL 1993 100 104 107 116 120 126 233 3 23

Gasser Alex m94 91.10 JL 1993 (82) (82) (82) 85 90 100 - -

254

Badreldin Mohamed m105 102.10 NCR 1989 (110) 111 116 140 145 (151) 261 1 28

Richardson Jenna f69 67.60 NCR 1986 61 67 70 84 88 (94) 158 1 28

Zitikyte Gabby f75 72.80 NCR 1996 70 (73) 73 83 88 (93) 161 1 28

84

Miller Tyler m69 63.90 NOR 1992 80 85 90 90 95 100 190 1 28

McNaughton Rob m94 85.80 NORVAL 1995 50 56 65 70 77 87x 142 1 28

Brazeau Tori f53 48.40 NORVAL 1999 28 30 33 35 38 42 75 2 25

Brunette Mia f63 58.40 NORVAL 2001 25 26 28 32x 32 33 64 2 25

Lefevbre Catherine f69 67.80 NORVAL 2001 31 34 37 45x 45 50 87 2 25

Breault Kyra f90 89.10 NORVAL 2002 38 41 43 52 55 58 101 2 25

Lamarche Griffin m56 43.60 NORVAL 2006 17 20 22 22 25 28 50 2 25

French Hayley f53 52.9 Val 1988 43x 43 45 53 55 60 105 2 25

Kiddey Jessica f75 69.30 Val 1993 45 47 50 50 57x 57 107 2 25

Rygus Emily f90 79.50 Val 1993 50 54 58x 66 70 72 126 2 25

Weiszhaar Duncan m77 75.50 NOR 1997 75x 75 78x 82 88 92x 163 3

Brunette Kayley f53 52.60 NORVAL 2003 18 21 23 23 25 28 51 3

Mancini Madison f69 64.50 Val 1996 26 30 33 38 43 46 79 4

Wallace Alexandria f90 77.8 Val 1995 47 50x 50x 53 55 57 104 4

Bennett Connor m77 75.40 NOR 1995 60 65 70x 75 80 85 150 5

Kenny Roy m85 80.90 NOR 1996 55 60 65 70 85 90 155 8

256

Asselin Joel m62 62.00 SUD 1999 87 92 94 116x 116 120x 210 1 28

Campbell Mairi f90 83.90 SUD 1977 45 48 51 65 70 72x 121 1 28

Viau Xavier m62 60.70 SUD 2004 25 30 32 35 39x 39 71 2 25

Burke Lisa f75 75.00 SUD 1967 37 40 42x 53 56x 57 97 2 25



106

Leach Caileigh f69 67.80 TBG 2000 38 40 42 47 50 53 95 1 28

Zachary Michael m85 80.00 TBG 1987 110 115 118x 130 140x 142 257 1 28

Parent Lisa f53 52.00 TBG 1985 47 49 52 59 63 66 118 1 28

King David m85 82.30 TBG 1982 90 100 105x 120 131 141x 231 1 28

Boyes Joshua m69 67.50 TBG 1990 72 76x 80x 85 91x 92x 157 2 25

Jeffry Alex m105 104.50 TBG 1988 104 110x 110 120 130 132x 240 2 25

Zyla Kaylie f69 65.30 TBG 1994 59x 60 63 79 83 - 146 2 25

O'Connor Constance f63 62.00 TBG 1983 37 40 43 50 54 58x 97 2 25

McCormack Erin f69 67.70 TBG 1979 58x 58 63x 75 79 83x 137 2 25

Halroyd Mason m85 83.30 TBG 1970 90x 91 95 105 110 117x 205 2 25

Rost Ron m105 99.10 TBG 1990 55 58 60 82 85 88 148 4

Mann Eric m85 82.80 TBG 1995 90x 91 96x 100x 100 105x 191 6

Swick Lyndon m85 78.30 TBG 1997 71 80 85 87 95 106x 180 7

Hill Zoey f63 62.00 TBG 1990 25 35 40x 43 48x 49 84 8

Seed Colin m85 82.10 TBG 1991 60 63 65 70 73 77x 138 9

262

Walker Addison f90 82.40 VIC 2001 64 68 70 84 88 90 160 1 28

Bazilsky Connor m56 54.10 VIC 2002 70 75 78 95 100 (105) 178 1 28

Condon Sarah f58 57.90 VIC 1983 35 40 44 45 52 56 100 1 28

Lewis Gary m105 103.50 VIC 1961 60 65 70 80 86 90 160 2 25

Parks Kolby m77 73.70 VIC 1985 56 61 66 81 86 (91) 152 4 22

Condon William m94 91.90 VIC 1984 80 85 (90) 110 (115) (115) 195 5 21

Caine Amy f90 79.90 VIC 1985 25 30 (35) 35 40 45 75 5 21

173

Jameus Alex f63 62.50 VOY 1998 45 49 52x 60 63 65 114 1 28

Wedge Kaylee f63 62.00 VOY 1994 62 64 66 74 77x 77 143 1 28

Reynolds Allison f90 85.60 VOY 1998 35 41 44x 45 50 55x 91 3 23

Liard Valerie f69 66.50 VOY 1995 38 40 43 50 53 55x 96 3 23

Thiessen Burgandy f63 56.80 VOY 1997 38x 38 41x 45 48 50 88 7 19

121


